
DISCOUNTS

VENUE SPECIFIC

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

10% venue discount for Loyola alum, students, staff, and faculty. 

Patio usage at Crown Center, Palm Court, and Jo Ann Rooney
Hall is weather-dependent.
Outdoor weddings must end by 10:00 PM.

Lake Shore Campus availability is from late May through early
August. No receptions will be held during the school year at LSC.
Venue rentals for wedding receptions are available year-round
at our Water Tower Campus.
Wedding ceremonies are only permitted in Madonna della
Strada Chapel on the Lake Shore Campus for Loyola affiliates
who meet the required criteria. No other ceremonies are
permitted on either campus.
All venue rentals for wedding receptions are for an 8-hour block,
with flexible start/ end times, and must end by midnight.
Included in the venue rates are the standard round tables/
chairs and set-up/tear-down.
Two Campus Safety Officers are required on each campus,
priced at $35 per hour. This rate is doubled for Holiday weddings.
No outside caterers are permitted.
Food and beverage minimums must be met for Friday and
Saturday evening weddings.
Golf cart transportation is $25 per hour (4-hour rental minimum,
Lake Shore Campus only). 
Parking at the Lake Shore Campus is $8 per car.
Any rentals for upgraded chairs, tables, and linens will be
handled through our catering department and additional fees
will apply.
We require a 50% non-refundable venue rental deposit plus a
$1,000 catering deposit upon signing our contract. The
remaining balance is due 10 business days before wedding.

REGENTS HALL

KASBEER HALL
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COFFEY H ALL 

McCormick Lounge

CROWN CENTER 

Lobby and Patio

DAMEN STUDENT CENTER

Sister Jean Ballroom

MUNDELEIN CENTER 

Jo Ann Rooney Hall 
Palm Court

GENTILE ARENA

LEWIS TOWERS 

Beane Ballroom
Regents Hall

CORBOY LAW CENTER 

Kasbeer Hall

SCHREIBER CENTER

Wintrust Hall

LUMA GALLERY

LAKE SHORE CAMPUS
ROGERS PARK

Seated
CAPACITY

Standing
CAPACITY RATE

120 150

100 140

260 320

230
60

320
100

800 TBD*
Dependent on configuration. Consult
event management for more details.

$4,300

$3,000

$6,300

$7,500
$4,400

$12,000
*

WATER TOWER CAMPUS
GOLD COAST

Seated
CAPACITY

Standing
CAPACITY RATE

80
150

100
150

$5,300
$6,000

150 200 $6,000

$6,000

$5,800

120 150

100 200
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